:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9758843

Aug 17, 2024 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 304,963 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1176465 - 0.019084703 ETH®
49.76 USD

2 1176466 - 0.017354663 ETH®
45.24 USD

3 1176508 - 0.019066652 ETH®
49.71 USD

4 1176511 - 0.019069286 ETH®
49.71 USD

S 1176512 - 0.019095722 ETH®
49.78 USD

6 1176553 - 0.019056443 ETH®
49.68 USD

7 1176555 - 0.064836148 ETH®
169.04 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9758843
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/304963
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176465
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176466
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176508
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176511
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176512
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176553
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176555

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1176556

1176557

1176558

1176559

1176560

1176561

1176562

1176563

1176564

Validator Id

1259449

Amount

- 0.019079954
49.74 USD

- 0.019010840
49.56 USD

- 0.018991926
49.51 USD

- 0.018996446
49.53 USD

- 0.018995060
49.52 USD

- 0.019007073
49.55 USD

- 0.019012897
49.57 USD

- 0.018998281
49.53 USD

- 0.018982902
49.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.045945671
119.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176556
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176557
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176558
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176559
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176560
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176561
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176562
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176563
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1176564
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1259449

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



