

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9758843</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 17, 2024 · 21:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>304,963</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1176465</u>	- 0.019084703 ETH ⊘ 49.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1176466</u>	- 0.017354663 ETH ⊘ 45.24 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1176508</u>	- 0.019066652 ETH ⊘ 49.71 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1176511</u>	- 0.019069286 ETH ⊘ 49.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1176512</u>	- 0.019095722 ETH ⊘ 49.78 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1176553</u>	- 0.019056443 ETH 🔗 49.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1176555</u>	- 0.064836148 ETH ⊘ 169.04 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1176556</u>	- 0.019079954 ETH ⊘ 49.74 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1176557</u>	- 0.019010840 ETH ⊘ 49.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1176558</u>	- 0.018991926 ETH ⊘ 49.51 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1176559</u>	- 0.018996446 ETH ③ 49.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1176560</u>	- 0.018995060 ETH ⊘ 49.52 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1176561</u>	- 0.019007073 ETH ⊘ 49.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1176562</u>	- 0.019012897 ETH ⊘ 49.57 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1176563</u>	- 0.018998281 ETH ⊘ 49.53 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1176564</u>	- 0.018982902 ETH ⊘ 49.49 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1259449	+ 0.045945671 ETH 🔗

119.79 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.